DATE

8/17/2024
8/20/2024
8/24/2024
8/26/2024
9/3/2024
9/4/2024
9/5/2024
9/10/2024
9/12/2024
9/14/2024
9/16/2024
9/17/2024
9/19/2024
9/24/2024
10/01/2024
10/03/2024
10/07/2024
10/08/2024
10/10/2024
10/15/2024
10/17/2024

LINCOLN PARK LEOPARDS

OPPONENT

Cornell (Scrimmage)

Union (Scrimmage)

2024

South Side Tournament

Beaver Falls
Western Beaver
Freedom
Rochester
Beaver
Blackhawk
MAC Tournament
Freedom

New Castle
Central Valley
Ambridge
Western Beaver
Beaver

Beaver Falls
Blackhawk
New Castle
Central Valley
Ambridge

GIRLS JV/VARSITY VOLLEYBALL TEAM

HOME/AWAY

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Aliquippa
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

Head Coach: Hannah Asst.Coaches: Olivia Thomas and Jada Como

TIME

10:00am
4:00
7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
8:00 am
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30




