

LINCOLN PARK LEOPARDS GIRLS JV/VARSITY VOLLEYBALL TEAM 2024



DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
8/17/2024	Cornell (Scrimmage)	Away	10:00am
8/20/2024	Union (Scrimmage)	Away	4:00
8/24/2024	South Side Tournament	Away	7:30
8/26/2024	Beaver Falls	Home	6:00/7:30
9/3/2024	Western Beaver	Away	6:00/7:30
9/4/2024	Freedom	Away	6:00/7:30
9/5/2024	Rochester	Home	6:00/7:30
9/10/2024	Beaver	Away	6:00/7:30
9/12/2024	Blackhawk	Home	6:00/7:30
9/14/2024	MAC Tournament	Aliquippa	8:00 am
9/16/2024	Freedom	Home	6:00/7:30
9/17/2024	New Castle	Home	6:00/7:30
9/19/2024	Central Valley	Away	6:00/7:30
9/24/2024	Ambridge	Home	6:00/7:30
10/01/2024	Western Beaver	Home	6:00/7:30
10/03/2024	Beaver	Home	6:00/7:30
10/07/2024	Beaver Falls	Away	6:00/7:30
10/08/2024	Blackhawk	Away	6:00/7:30
10/10/2024	New Castle	Away	6:00/7:30
10/15/2024	Central Valley	Home	6:00/7:30
10/17/2024	Ambridge	Away	6:00/7:30

Head Coach: Hannah Asst.Coaches: Olivia Thomas and Jada Como